GBL

EUR million

www.gbl.be

Cash earnings
as at 30 September 2017

Net dividends on investments
LafargeHolcim
SGS
Imerys
Total
adidas
Umicore
Pernod Ricard
Ontex
Burberry
Parques Reunidos
GEA
ENGIE
Sienna Capital

Interest income and expenses

Other financial income and expenses
Other operating income and expenses
Gains (losses) from disposals, impairments
and reversal of non-current assets

Taxes

Total

Sl e September 2016

419,0

77,9
72,9
75,0
57,6
18,8
24,8
17,9

52

4,2

46,5
18,2

(18,0)
35,9
(21,6)

(10,0)

405,3
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